
191 Richard Childress Racing 2 857 0 0 3 183

192 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 811 -46 46 5 3813

193 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 760 -97 51 5 316

194 JR Motorsports 7 704 -153 56 0 44

195 Team Penske 22 650 -207 54 0 11

196 JR Motorsports 9 629 -228 21 0 11

197 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 625 -232 4 1 50

198 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 611 -246 14 3 02

199 JR Motorsports 1 600 -257 11 1 61

1910 Kaulig Racing 11 594 -263 6 0 11

1911 JR Motorsports 8 587 -270 7 0 00

1912 GMS Racing 23 573 -284 14 0 00

1913 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 509 -348 64 0 11

1914 RSS Racing 39 500 -357 9 0 11

1915 SS Green Light Racing 08 408 -449 92 0 00

1916 JD Motorsports 4 382 -475 26 0 00

1917 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 352 -505 30 0 00

1918 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 335 -522 17 0 00

1919 DGM Racing 36 306 -551 29 0 00

1920 SS Green Light Racing 07 297 -560 9 0 00

1921 JD Motorsports 0 290 -567 7 0 00

1922 JD Motorsports 01 264 -593 26 0 00

1923 JD Motorsports 15 259 -598 5 0 00

1924 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 239 -618 20 0 00

1925 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 225 -632 14 0 00

1926 Means Motorsports 52 222 -635 3 0 00

1927 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 215 -642 7 0 00

1928 Motorsports Business
Management

135 203 -654 12 0 00

829 Kaulig Racing 10 202 -655 1 0 01

1930 H2 Motorsports 28 193 -664 9 0 00

1931 Motorsports Business
Management

42 190 -667 3 0 00

1932 DGM Racing 90 186 -671 4 0 00

1933 Motorsports Business
Management

166 176 -681 10 0 00

1934 RSS Racing 93 162 -695 14 0 00

535 Team Penske 12 148 -709 14 0 02

1936 Mike Harmon Racing 74 125 -732 23 0 00

737 Richard Childress Racing 21 120 -737 5 0 00

1938 RSS Racing 38 72 -785 48 0 00

139 Kaulig Racing 16 59 -798 13 1 01

1940 Motorsports Business
Management

13 53 -804 6 0 00

241 XCI Racing 81 50 -807 3 0 00

1542 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 36 -821 14 0 00

143 ACG Motorsports 25 18 -839 18 0 00
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344 Brandonbilt Motorsports 168 17 -840 1 0 00

245 DGM Racing 192 12 -845 5 0 00

446 Rick Ware Racing 117 8 -849 4 0 00

147 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 0 -857 8 0 00
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